BANDO 2022

SERVIZIO CIVILE REGIONALE

URP

Progetto Giovani
PGLab

Altavita

Posti disponibili
1

1
1
1

Selezionati

1

- -

VOLONTARIO

Girjev Dorina
Inglese Giulia
Di Sisto Brigitte
Filira Jeevana
Masiero Giordano
Ricciardi Anna
Ferrante Norberto
Sartor Praveen
Pieri Alessandro
Rossato Luca
Mastroeni Rita
Capovilla Andrea
Migliarese Simone

Zanetti Mirco

GRADUATORIA FINALE
SEDE
Progetto Giovani
PGLab
Altavita
URP
Altavita
Progetto Giovani
Progetto Giovani
Altavita
Progetto Giovani
Progetto Giovani
Altavita
Progetto Giovani
Progetto Giovani

Progetto Giovani

Selezionato

Selezionato

Selezionato

Selezionato

Subentro

Subentro

Subentro

Subentro

Subentro

Subentro

Assente

Assente

Assente

Assente

72,57
66,71
61,00
60,43
60,17
54,00
52,75
51,50
44,72
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00




	DaPubblicare

