

SERVIZIO CIVILE REGIONALE

BANDO 2022

	<u>Posti disponibili</u>	<u>Selezionati</u>
URP	1	1
Progetto Giovani	1	1
PGLab	1	1
Altavita	1	1

ELENCO PUNTEGGI

Giovani volontari per il diritto al digitale

GRADUATORIA FINALE

POS	VOLONTARIO	SEDE	ESITO	TOTALE
1	Girjev Dorina	Progetto Giovani	Selezionato	72,57
2	Inglese Giulia	PGLab	Selezionato	66,71
3	Di Sisto Brigitte	Altavita	Selezionato	61,00
4	Filira Jeevana	URP	Selezionato	60,43
5	Masiero Giordano	Altavita	Subentro	60,17
6	Ricciardi Anna	Progetto Giovani	Subentro	54,00
7	Ferrante Norberto	Progetto Giovani	Subentro	52,75
8	Sartor Praveen	Altavita	Subentro	51,50
9	Pieri Alessandro	Progetto Giovani	Subentro	44,72
10	Rossato Luca	Progetto Giovani	Subentro	0,00
11	Mastroeni Rita	Altavita	Assente	0,00
12	Capovilla Andrea	Progetto Giovani	Assente	0,00
13	Migliarese Simone	Progetto Giovani	Assente	0,00
14	Zanetti Mirco	Progetto Giovani	Assente	0,00